
 
 

STUDY PLAN 
 

WARRIOR  
SSC CHSL 2022-23 Batch 

 

தமிழில் நேரடி வகுப்புகள் 
 

Date: 19 Dec 2022 Time: 12pm-4pm 

  
Prathap Vijay Arun Boopathi 

  
12pm to 1pm 1pm-2pm 2pm-3pm 3pm-4pm 

Dec 19 Monday introduction 
HISTORY- PRE-HISTORIC AGE & INDUS VALLEY 

CIVILISATION 
Alphabetical Series Square, Square Roots 

Dec 20 Tuesday noun VEDIC CULTURE & JAINISM AND BUDDHISM Coding Decoding Cubes, Cube Roots 

Dec 21 Wednesday pronoun MAURYAN EMPIRE Analogy Remainder Therom 

Dec 22 Thursday adjective GUPTA EMPIRE Odd One Out Number Of Zeros 

Dec 23 Friday adverb Delhi sultans Logical venn diagram  Unit Digit 

Dec 24 Saturday preposition  Mughals-1 Syllogism - 1 Arithmetic Progression 

Dec 25 Sunday 
    

Dec 26 Monday 
 Mughals-2 Syllogism - 2 GeometricProgression 

Dec 27 Tuesday 
 MARATHAS Distance direction  NUMBER SYSTEM 

Dec 28 Wednesday 
 

Modern Indian History Europeons entry & 
Conquest of India 

Number series 
Lcm & Hcf 

Dec 29 Thursday verb 1 Major wars Arithmetical operators Ratio Proportion 

Dec 30 Friday verb 2 
Socio-Cultural Awaking Movements  

Caste-Peasant, Tribal & Civilian Movements  
1857 Revolt  

Order & ranking 
Percentage 

Dec 31 Saturday tense LEAVE Blood relation Profit & Loss 

Jan 1 Sunday 
 

LEAVE 
  

Jan 2 Monday tense National Movement Cubes & Dice Simple Interest 

Jan 3 Tuesday conjunction Governer Genrals and viceroys Counting of figures Compound Interest 

Jan 4 Wednesday voice 1 INC Meetings 
Mirror image & Water 

image Time & Work 

Jan 5 Thursday voice 2 
GEOGRAPHY BASIC OF GEOGRAPHY AND 

UNIVERSE  
SOLAR SYSTEM 

Calendar  
Pipe & Cisterns 

Jan 6 Friday speech 1 
EARTH  

EARTH MOVEMENTS  
Earth quake & volcanoes 

Paper folding & cutting 
Time & Distance 

Jan 7 Saturday speech 2 
GLACIERS AND RIVERS 

GROUNDWATER AND DESERT LANDFORMS 
Embedded figures 

Trains 

Jan 8 Sunday 
    



Jan 9 Monday cloze test CLIMATOLOGY-1 Complete the Figures Boats & Streams 

Jan 10 Tuesday 
jumbled 

sentences CLIMATOLOGY-2 
Inequalities - 1 

Averages 

Jan 11 Wednesday RC OCEANOGRAPHY-1 Inequalities - 2 Mixture & Alligation 

Jan 12 Thursday LEAVE LEAVE Seating Arrangement - 1 Partnership 

Jan 13 Friday LEAVE LEAVE Seating Arrangement - 2  Ages 

Jan 14 Saturday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE 

Jan 15 Sunday LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE LEAVE 

Jan 16 Monday 
one word 

substitution 
LEAVE LEAVE 

SURDS&INDICES 

Jan 17 Tuesday ROOT WORDS LEAVE LEAVE SIMPLIFICATION 

Jan 18 Wednesday 
 INDIA AND ITS LOCATION-1 Puzzle Test - 1 Mensuration – 1 

Jan 19 Thursday 
Synonyms and 

antonyms 

MOUNTAINS 
PLATEAUS AND PLAINS 

DESERT, COASTAL PLAINS,ISLANDS Puzzle Test - 2  Mensuration –2 

Jan 20 Friday 
sentence 

improvement RIVERS AND LAKES 
Statement Conclusions 2D & 3D MIX 

Jan 21 Saturday 
fillers  

INDIAN CLIMATE 
NATURAL VEGETATIO 

Statement Assumption doubt clarification 

Jan 22 Sunday 
 

 

 
Science-1 Vijay (2nd 

slot) 

Jan 23 Monday 
if clause and 
question tag SOILS AGRICULTURE 

Doubt Clarification 
Session Science-2 

Jan 24 Tuesday 
RC & jumbled 

sentence  

MINERALS 
ENERGY RESOURCES,INDUSTRIES 

TRANSPORTATION AND COMMUNICATION 
PYQ Session - 1 

Science-3 

Jan 25 Wednesday PYQ PRACTICE 
VIJAY 2ND SLOT POLITY- Constitution of 

India PYQ Session - 2 Science-4 

Jan 26 Thursday PYQ PRACTICE 
The Preamble, FEATURES OF THE 

CONSTITUTION PYQ Session - 3 Science-5 

Jan 27 Friday full revision 
Fundamental Rights,Directive Principles of State 

Policy,Fundamental Duties PYQ Session - 4 Science-6 

Jan 28 Saturday 

 
CENTRAL GOVT&STATE GOVT PYQ Session - 5 Science-7 

Jan 29 Sunday 
 

 

boopathi 2ND SLOT 
advance maths  

 
Jan 30 Monday mock 1 PANCHAYAT,MUNICIPALITY algebra 1 Science-8 

Jan 31 Tuesday mock 2 Other Important Facts algebra 2 Science-9 

Feb 1 Wednesday 
doubt 

clarification 
VIJAY ECONOMICS (Introduction of 

Economics) 
polynomial algebra 

Science-10 

Feb 2 Thursday 
 Strategies of Planning quadratic algebra  Science-11 

Feb 3 Friday 
 Indian Financial System trigonometry 1 Science-12 

Feb 4 Saturday 
 

doubt clarification trigonometry 2 doubt clarification 

Feb 5 Sunday 
 

 trigonometry 3 
  

 
 


